
Resultatlista   från

Söndagen den 17 augusti  2008

på Torsjöbanan i Södertälje.

Söndagen den 17 augusti  2008



1 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina Psf 335 46, 48, 49  =  478
2 Ulrika Hammarström Mälarhöjdens Ps 328 46, 46, 45  =  465
3 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 320 44, 46, 45  =  455
4 Inger Nygård Ballongberget Skf 309 48, 46, 45  =  448
5 Lotta Brav Össeby Pk 308 45, 45, 44  =  442
6 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs Pk 311 42, 45, 43  =  441
7 Eva Berggren Pk Svea 308 42, 45, 42  =  437
8 Gunnel Lindblom S-tälje Pk 313 40, 43, 41  =  437
9 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 301 44, 46, 45  =  436
10 Kickie Svedberg Uppl Väsby Pk 303 40, 39, 42  =  424

11 Gunilla Karlsson S-tälje Pk 300
12 Tina Källefors Salems Pk 294
13 Kerstin Andersson S-tälje Pk 293
14 Maria Enerstrand Pk Svea 265
15 Maria Eng Pk Svea 217

Standardmedaljsgräns: silver   335
brons  311

Tjej - Träffens   Mästerskap    2007



Klass  3

1 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina Psf 48, 49, 48, 47, 48, 48, 47  =  335 S
2 Ulrika Hammarström Mälarhöjdens Ps 48, 47, 47, 48, 48, 46, 44  =  328 B
3 Inger Nygård Ballongberget Skf 43, 43, 46, 41, 44, 46, 46  =  309  
4 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 46, 43, 41,  43, 41, 45, 42  =  301

Klass 2

1 Gunnel Lindblom S-tälje Pk 42, 46, 45, 44, 45, 45, 46  =  313 B
2 Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg Pk 44, 44, 47, 42, 43, 44, 47  =  311 B
3 Eva Berggren Pk Svea 41, 42, 47, 45,  43, 44, 46  =  308
4 Lotta Brav Össeby Pk 43, 47, 46, 43, 44, 45, 40  =  308
5 Kickie Svedberg Uppl. Väsby Pk 47, 46, 43, 43, 45, 37, 42  =  303
6 Gunilla Karlsson S-tälje Pk 44, 43, 43, 44, 42, 45, 39  =  300
7 Tina Källefors Salems Pk 36, 37, 46, 40, 43, 46, 46  =  294
8 Kerstin Andersson S-tälje Pk 42, 42, 43, 46, 43, 43, 34  =  293

Klass 1

1 Maria Enerstrand Pk Svea 43, 38, 36, 37, 35, 36, 40  =  265
2 Maria Eng Pk Svea 34, 35, 27, 29, 22, 31, 39  =  217

Klass Vä

1 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 47, 44, 44, 47, 47, 44, 47  =  320 B

Klassvis



1 Katarinorna 956 Anne Mari Virtanen 335
Susanne Larsson 301
Paula Janver 320

2 Smällkaramellerna 901 Lotta Brav 308
Kerstin Andersson 293
Gunilla Karlsson 300

3 Sveorna 790 Maria Eng 217
Maria Enerstrand 265
Eva Berggren 308

L A G 



Handen Össeby S-tälje Total

1 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 328 273 320 921
2 Inger Nygård Ballongberget Skf 316 267 309 892
3 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 315 275 301 891
4 Lotta Brav Össeby Pk 307 266 308 881
5 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 256 244 308 808
6 Mia Enerstrand Pk Svea Ing 1 278 243 265 786
7 Maira Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 259 210 217 686
8 Ulrika Hammarström Mälarhöjdes Ps 325 0 328 653
9 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina Psf 0 274 335 609
10 Gunnel Lindblom S-tälje Pk 294 0 313 607
11 Gunilla Karlsson S-tälje Pk 298 0 300 598
12 Maria Phil Pk Svea Ing 1 323 275 0 598
13 Kerstin Andersson S-tälje Pk 296 0 293 589
14 Jenny Rönnmark Hornsbergs Psk 314 264 0 578
15 Cecilia Ödberg Pk Svea Ing 1 306 270 0 576
16 Ingegerd Hesselgren Katarina Psf 311 262 0 573
17 Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg Pk 0 262 311 573
18 Kickie Svedberg Uppl Väsby Pk 0 246 303 549
19 Monica Brunkvist S-tälje Pk 332 0 0 332
20 Haide Forsberg Jonasson Sthlms Polisen Skf 321 0 0 321
21 Tina Källefors Salems Pk 0 0 294 294
22 Ewa Löfstedt Håtuna Pk 280 0 0 280
23 Linda de Leeuw Össeby Pk 0 255 0 255
24 Jenny Söderman Össeby Pk 0 243 0 243
25 Anne Horntvedt Össeby Pk 0 234 0 234
26 Åsa Lundmark Össeby Pk 0 229 0 229

     Tjej - Cup´en



1 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg Pk 46 49 48 48 47 47 49 334 S
2 Per Larsén S-tälje Pk 48 44 47 45 47 46 45 322 B
3 Anders Bild Mälarhöjdens Ps 45 44 43 46 45 47 45 315 B
4 Jan Eng Pk Svea 47 45 41 47 46 44 44 314 B
5 Sören Wismar Ballongbergets Skf 47 41 43 39 49 46 45 310
6 Björn Westerlund Pk Svea 44 42 42 45 45 42 48 308
7 Gunnar Berggren Pk Svea 44 43 47 43 44 39 46 306
8 Ulf Fischer Katarina Psf 44 44 42 44 46 45 41 306
9 Sune Janver Katarina Psf 44 42 45 47 42 45 39 304
10 Jimmy Öberg Pk Svea 37 46 46 39 41 45 40 294
11 Bosse Andersson S-tälje Pk 38 38 46 38 41 41 41 283
12 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 40 39 43 34 42 38 38 274
13 Ville Kyrkslätt S-tälje Pk 38 37 38 39 40 40 40 272

 B-vapen

silver
brons

Standardmedaljsgräns: 334
314



hennes hans Total
1 Lena M + Jim F 311 334 645
2 Ulrika H + Anders B 328 315 643
3 Anne Mari V + Ulf F 335 306 641
4 Gunnel L + Per L 313 322 635
5 Paula J + Sune J 320 304 624
6 Inger N + Sören W 309 310 619
7 Lotta B + Björn W 308 308 616
8 Eva B + Gunnar B 308 306 614
9 Gunilla K + Bosse A 300 283 583
10 Susanne L + Staffan L 301 274 575
11 Kerstin A + Ville K 293 272 565
12 Maria E + Jimmy Ö 265 294 559
13 Maria Eng + Jan E 217 314 531

Mix - Lag
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